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POHJOIS-HAMEEN PUHELIN OY RALLISPRINT
13.08.2017 POHJOIS-HAMEEN URHEILUAUTOILIJAT ry
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LUOKKA 9
Juuso Tukiainen
Antti Sinisalo
Toni Luukko
LUOKKA 10
Mirko Kykkinen
Joonas Kallioméki
Ville Keljo

Sami Koivisto
LUOKKA 11
Henri Juhola
Pentti Porko
Mauri Hietamaiki
Keijo Rantanen
LUOKKA 13
Eero Kortesniemi
Ville Vilisalo

Ali Laine

Jouni Rautio
Juho Paananen
Jari Toropainen
Keijo Eeva

Janne Hautala
LUOKKA 14
Antti Piira

Otto Levonen

(3)

(4

(4

(8)

(2)

IIman tulosta:

Eivit ajaneet:

KeurUA
NokUA
TamUA

AnkUA
ParkUA
P-HUA
HuiUA

HoMK/UA
SaloUA
MynUA
Mintin UA

HoMK/UA
ParkUA
KeurUA
OMU
RaaUA
MRT ry
RauUA
KauhUA

SatUA
MintsMK

Citroén C2 R2
BMW 325i (E36)
Opel Corsa B

Toyota MR2
Toyota Starlet
Toyota Starlet
Skoda 130 L

Toyota Starlet
Toyota Starlet
Toyota Starlet
Toyota Starlet

Ford Sierra

Ford Escort
Toyota Carina
BMW 320
Volkswagen Polo
BMW 325i (E36)
Ford Escort
Nissan 100 NX

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Subaru Impreza WRX St

np

N W

aikal:

1.55,93
2.10,19
1.59,23

1.44,86
1.56,11
1.54,84
2.06,45

1.52,14
1.53,18
1.53,29
1.58,03

keskeytys
1.55,27
2.06,42
1.55,40
1.56,00
2.00,76
2.02,73
2.10,92

1.47,98
2.00,26

TULOS ERO (=sek.)
johtoon

JUNIORIT:

2. kierros: TILANNE luokittain
1.54,48
1.56,44 1,96 1,96
1.58,01 157 353
1.43,85
1.50,43 658 658
1.5484 441 10,99
2.03,57 873 19,72
1.50,37
1.52,10 1,73 1,73
1.52,21  o,11 1,84
1.57,74 553 137
1.51,26
1.52,97 1,71 1,71
1.53,31 034 2,05
1.55,11 180 385
1.56,00 089 474
2.00,76 476 950
2.02,73 1,97 11,47
2.04,43 1,70 13,17
1.47,71
1.56,26 855 855

aika2:
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1.54,48
1.56,44
1.58,01

1.43,85
1.50,43
keskeytys
2.03,57

1.50,37
1.52,10
1.52,21
1.57,74

1.51,26
1.52,97
1.53,31
1.55,11
keskeytys
2.02,98
2.06,12
2.04,43

1.47,71
1.56,26



